
February 15, 2026 TOKYO 6R 

TOKYO
6

Post Time

 12:55
6R 
MIX DES, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:15,620,000 Yen

2400m, Turf Added Money (1000Yen)    8,200   3,300   2,100   1,200     820

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    8,200   3,300   2,100   1,200     820
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Turf 2400m
Turf 1800m
Turf 2000m
Turf 2200m
Turf 2500m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Tosen Ra C4 63 10,020,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.2 2400 0.0.0.0 Jan 17/26 63 1NAKAYAMA6 Dec 27/25 54 5NAKAYAMA7 Aug 30/25 48 3NIIGATA3 Aug 24/25 48 3NIIGATA2 Jul 27/25 46 2NIIGATA2

Kyoei Good(JPN) Takuya Kowata NAKT 0.0.0.2 1800 1.0.0.1 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.1 2000 0.1.0.2 5th /12 No. 2 Fav. 5 6th /18 No. 8 Fav.13 1st /18 No.13 Fav. 3 2nd /17 No. 8 Fav. 6 10th /14 No. 5 Fav.10

1 1 2 Kyoei Trigger Bay Naoto Chiba NIGT 1.1.0.1 2200 0.0.0.3 452 -2 T Kowata 57.0 454 +20 T Kowata 56.0 434 -4 T Kowata 57.0 438 -2 T Kowata 57.0 440 -2 K Maruta 57.0
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.2 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2200m Turf Firm 2:12.4 2200m Turf Firm 2:15.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:47.5 2000m Turf Firm 2:01.6 2200m Turf Firm 2:13.4

Fujisawa Farm Total 1.1.0.8 ALLT 1.1.0.6 ------ 5---- 6-- 6-5-7 35.5F 36.6-35.6 11-12-11 35.5F 36.0-35.9 7-7 34.3F 35.5-34.9 7-7-7 35.0F 35.9-35.1 13-13-13 34.0F 35.8-35.1
Haruo Tanaka <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.2 3 W 0 1 0 0 Cliffhanger(JPN)(0.4) Wish Tree(JPN)(0.3) Spiaggia Rosa(JPN)(0.0) Meiner Ares(JPN)(0.4) Diabolica Donna(JP(0.7)
Mikki Isle C4 30 2,200,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.2 2400 0.0.0.1 Aug 31/25 41 3NIIGATA4 Aug 16/25 46 2NIIGATA7 Jul 12/25 44 1HAKODATE9 Jun 29/25 45 2FUKUSHIMA2 Apr 27/25 38 2TOKYO2

Kilonova(JPN) Takuya Ono NAKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.1.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 10th /18 No.15 Fav. 8 7th /18 No.18 Fav. 9 13th /16 No.12 Fav. 3 2nd /16 No.16 Fav.12 13th /16 No. 3 Fav.12

2 2 Cambina Bay Kiyoshi Hagiwara NIGT 0.0.0.2 2200 0.0.0.1 432 -4 A Sugawara 57.0 436 +4 T Ono 57.0 432 -2 K Yokoyama 57.0 434 -4 T Ono 57.0 438 -2 K Miura 57.0
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.2 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2200m Turf Firm 2:15.5 2400m Turf Firm 2:27.3 2600m Turf Firm 2:41.7 2600m Turf Firm 2:40.6 1600m Dirt Good 1:41.2

Shadai Farm Total 0.1.0.7 ALLT 0.1.0.5 ---------------- 18-18-18 36.7F 35.0-36.9 15-13-12 35.1F 36.3-35.9 16-10-10 36.6F 37.4-36.0 13-14-12 35.5F 36.5-36.5 15-12 39.1F 35.5-38.0
Kaneko Makoto Holdings Co. Lt <-[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.2 8WOver 0 1 0 1 Orio al Serio(JPN)(2.2) Vision Maker(JPN)(0.5) Red Variato(JPN)(1.8) Ra Shalom(JPN)(0.0) Fun Time Gift(JPN)(3.0)
Kizuna H6 55 69,005,000 Yen TKOT 0.3.4.2 2400 0.3.5.2 Dec 21/25 56 5HANSHIN6 Nov 29/25 63 5TOKYO7 Oct 12/25 63 4TOKYO4 May 25/25 56 2TOKYO10 Apr 19/25 58 2HANSHIN7

Timur(JPN) Kiwamu Ogino NAKT 0.0.0.0 1800 1.0.1.2 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Ritto FUKT 0.0.0.1 2000 0.2.2.3 13th /18 No. 6 Fav. 4 3rd /16 No. 7 Fav. 3 3rd /11 No. 8 Fav. 3 4th /8 No. 2 Fav. 3 3rd /10 No. 1 Fav. 2

3 3 4 White Rose Dark Bay Kazuya Nakatake NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.3.0.2 480 -2 A Nishimura 58.0 482 +4 K Miura 58.0 478 -6 K Miura 58.0 484 +12 K Miura 58.0 472 -4 K Sameshima 58.0
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.2.3.2 WETT 0.1.0.1 2500 0.0.0.0 2200m Turf Yield 2:14.7 2400m Turf Firm 2:23.8 2400m Turf Firm 2:25.0 2400m Turf Good 2:29.7 2400m Turf Firm 2:25.1

Shadai Farm Total 1.8.9.9 ALLT 1.8.9.9 --------------13 15-7-7 37.7F 34.9-36.2 10-9-7 34.6F 35.4-35.9 7-8-7 33.9F 37.3-34.3 6-6-5 33.8F 38.8-34.2 6-6-6 34.1F 37.3-34.2
Koji Maeda <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 7 W 0 0 0 0 Valigia(JPN)(2.0) Satono Patriot(JPN(0.3) Aaron's Rod(JPN)(0.1) Molto Maestoso(JPN(0.2) Aqua Vernal(JPN)(0.5)
Cheval Grand C4 68 19,740,000 Yen TKOT 0.2.0.2 2400 0.2.1.0 Jan 18/26 56 1KYOTO7 Nov 29/25 63 5TOKYO7 Oct 12/25 63 4TOKYO4 Sep 27/25 59 4HANSHIN8 Jun 21/25 51 3TOKYO5

Norari Kurari(JPN) Kohei Matsuyama NAKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.1.5 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
57.0 Ritto FUKT 0.0.0.1 2000 1.0.0.2 3rd /12 No. 8 Fav. 1 2nd /16 No.13 Fav. 2 2nd /11 No. 6 Fav. 4 9th /16 No.13 Fav. 5 9th /16 No.11 Fav.11

3 4 1 Deep Story Black Kenichi Fujioka NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.1 440 +4 Y Fujioka 57.0 436 +2 Y Tannai 56.0 434 -2 Y Tannai 55.0 436 +2 R Takasugi 54.0 434 -2 H Uchida 55.0
(Heart's Cry) Four Seasons 0.0.1.3 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2400m Turf Firm 2:27.0 2400m Turf Firm 2:23.6 2400m Turf Firm 2:24.9 2200m Turf Firm 2:14.1 1800m Turf Firm 1:47.3

Uemizu Bokujo Total 1.2.2.8 ALLT 1.2.2.8 ------ 3-------- 5-8-8 35.4F 36.7-36.0 9-9-10 34.2F 35.4-35.9 9-9-9 33.6F 37.3-34.3 10-14-10 34.8F 35.4-35.2 8-14-14 34.6F 35.3-34.7
Masanobu Habata <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 3 W 0 0 0 0 Omega Navigator(JP(0.4) Satono Patriot(JPN(0.1) Aaron's Rod(JPN)(0.0) Arrondi(JPN)(0.5) Blue Maestro(JPN)(0.9)
Rulership C4 50 10,740,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.1 2400 1.0.0.1 Dec 27/25 53 5NAKAYAMA7 Aug 16/25 48 2NIIGATA7 Jul 27/25 49 2NIIGATA2 Jun 29/25 43 2FUKUSHIMA2 May 18/25 42 2TOKYO8

Vision Maker(JPN) Takeshi Yokoyama NAKT 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.1.0.1 2000 0.1.0.1 8th /18 No. 2 Fav. 4 1st /18 No.16 Fav. 1 3rd /14 No.12 Fav. 4 4th /15 No. 6 Fav. 5 10th /13 No. 8 Fav. 4

4 5 5 Touching Speech Bay Toru Hayashi NIGT 1.0.1.0 2200 0.0.1.1 546 +30 A Pouchin 56.0 516 0 H Uchida 57.0 516 -2 H Uchida 57.0 518 -4 H Uchida 57.0 522 +10 M Dee 57.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2200m Turf Firm 2:15.1 2400m Turf Firm 2:26.8 2200m Turf Firm 2:12.7 2000m Turf Firm 2:02.6 2400m Turf Good 2:28.7

Northern Farm Total 1.1.1.3 ALLT 1.1.1.3 ------------ 8-- 6-8-7 35.7F 36.0-35.9 3-3-3 35.6F 36.3-35.9 4-2-4 34.8F 35.8-35.1 9-6-6 35.2F 36.5-35.2 12-12-12 34.0F 36.4-34.4
Sunday Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 6 W 0 0 0 0 Wish Tree(JPN)(0.4) Piko La(JPN)(-0.1) Diabolica Donna(JP(0.0) Layered Red(JPN)(0.4) Billings(JPN)(0.7)
Kitasan Black C4 61 7,900,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.1 2400 0.0.0.0 Jan 24/26 56 1KOKURA1 Apr 13/25 57 3NAKAYAMA6 Feb 2/25 57 1TOKYO2 Jan 19/25 95 1NAKAYAMA7 Sep 28/24 96 4NAKAYAMA8

Shimasan Black(JPN)
Yasunari Iwata NAKT 0.0.0.2 1800 1.0.0.2 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win SAINTPAULIA SHO 1-Win KEISEI HAI  G3 FUYO STAKES OPN
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.2 9th /15 No. 4 Fav. 8 6th /10 No. 3 Fav. 5 12th /13 No. 8 Fav. 6 7th /14 No.10 Fav.14 4th /9 No. 7 Fav. 5

4 6 Rose Carina Bay Masayoshi Ebina NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 492 +28 Y Tannai 57.0 464 -18 A Sugawara 57.0 482 0 M Iwata 57.0 482 +18 D Sasaki 57.0 464 -2 A Sugawara 55.0
(Black Tide) Four Seasons 0.0.0.3 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2600m Turf Firm 2:38.4 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.6 1800m Turf Firm 1:49.8 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.6 2000m Turf Firm 2:03.1

Okada Bokujo Total 1.0.0.6 ALLT 1.0.0.5 ---- 9---------- 3-4-4 35.1F 36.3-35.0 7-8-5 38.0F 38.5-37.4 9-11-10 35.7F 36.1-34.8 10-9-6 36.3F 35.0-36.8 6-5-5 35.0F 36.3-35.3
Masaru Shimada <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.1 2 W 1 0 0 0 Suzuka Miere(JPN)(0.4) New Found(JPN)(1.0) Energico(JPN)(1.6) Nishino Agent(JPN)(0.7) Jet Magnum(JPN)(0.3)
Al Ain F4 33 TKOT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 Jan 12/26 34 1NAKAYAMA5 Dec 6/25 45 5NAKAYAMA1 Oct 21/25 18  Kanazawa Oct 7/25 41  Kanazawa Aug 31/25 43 4CHUKYO4

Omega Stream(JPN) Shoma Sato NAKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win KITTOMAKUIKUHOS  C2 MASAYUKIHOSHIAK  C2 Maiden MDN
52.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.2 13th /15 No.12 Fav.14 16th /16 No. 1 Fav. 7 1st /9 No. 5 Fav. 1 1st /7 No. 3 Fav. 2 11th /18 No. 3 Fav.13

5 7 Cat Tongue Bay Minoru Tsuchida NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 462 0 K Kikuzawa 55.0 462 +6 T Kowata 55.0 456 -8 T Nakajima 55.0 464 -12 T Nakajima 55.0 476 +4 S Yoshimura 54.0
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Stand 2:00.4 1200m Dirt Stand 1:14.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:29.4 1500m Dirt Stand 1:34.7 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.4

Shadai Farm Total 2.0.0.5 ALLT 0.0.0.3 --------13------ 5-6-14 43.9F 37.6-38.0 6-8 38.9F 33.9-37.3 1-1-1 38.7F 39.3-38.7 1-1-1 37.9F      37.9 13-13-12 34.8F 35.7-34.7
Suguru Inukai <---[Stalker] ALLD 2.0.0.2 4 W 1 0 0 2 Feel Awesome(JPN)(6.6) Taisei Puma(JPN)(2.8) Le Chariot(JPN)(-0.4) Blank Sheet(JPN)(-4.9) Meisho Isle(JPN)(1.3)
Duramente H5 63 11,366,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.2 2400 0.0.0.0 Dec 27/25 53 5NAKAYAMA7 Nov 24/25 67 3FUKUSHIMA6 Nov 8/25 65 3FUKUSHIMA1 Sep 15/25 60 4NAKAYAMA5 Aug 31/25 0 3NIIGATA4

Clutch Player(JPN) Yuichi Kitamura NAKT 0.0.0.3 1800 0.0.0.2 1 Win 1-Win BANDAISAN TOKUB 1-Win MIHARUKOMA TOKU 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win HYOKO TOKUBETSU 1-Win
58.0 Miho FUKT 1.0.1.3 2000 1.0.0.3 11th /18 No.12 Fav.10 3rd /16 No. 1 Fav.10 9th /16 No. 3 Fav. 8 7th /14 No. 7 Fav. 4 ER /11 No. 9 Fav. 0

5 8 Vasilika Chestnut Sakae Kunieda NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.1 516 -2 H Yoshida 58.0 518 0 H Yoshida 58.0 518 0 H Yoshida 58.0 518 -14 A Sugawara 58.0 528 -4 K Miura 58.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons 0.0.0.3 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.1 2200m Turf Firm 2:15.3 2600m Turf Firm 2:40.2 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.2 2500m Turf Firm 2:33.1 2200m Turf Firm 

Northern Farm Total 1.0.1.10 ALLT 1.0.1.8 ------------11-- 16-16-17 35.2F 36.0-35.9 9-9-8 35.3F 37.8-35.5 13-14-13 35.0F 34.9-35.7 4-4-4 36.2F 30.2-35.3 35.6-35.5
Kaneko Makoto Holdings Co. Lt <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.2 6 W 0 0 0 0 Wish Tree(JPN)(0.6) Calming Lights(JPN(0.4) Jet Blade(JPN)(0.5) King's True(JPN)(1.4)
Gold Ship F4 42 1,830,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.3 2400 0.0.0.1 Jan 12/26 53 1NAKAYAMA5 Nov 16/25 16  Saga Nov 1/25 16  Saga Oct 18/25 14  Saga Sep 20/25 14  Saga 

Glanz Rose(JPN) Daichi Shibata NAKT 0.0.0.3 1800 0.0.0.1 1 Win 1-Win MU-NRAITO SP-SE  C2 SOKO SP-SELECTI  C2 C2 CLASS-7  C2 C2 CLASS-8  C2
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.2 2000 0.0.0.8 17th /18 No.17 Fav.17 4th /11 No.10 Fav. 2 4th /12 No.12 Fav. 3 1st /11 No. 5 Fav. 2 4th /12 No. 6 Fav. 1

6 9 Geheime Rose Grey Yuji Wada NIGT 0.0.0.2 2200 0.0.0.0 440 -23 D Shibata 55.0 463 -4 S Ishikawa 54.0 467 +4 S Ishikawa 54.0 463 +5 S Ishikawa 54.0 458 +1 S Ishikawa 54.0
(Stay Gold) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:01.2 1750m Dirt Stand 1:58.2 1750m Dirt Stand 1:58.5 1400m Dirt Stand 1:32.5 1400m Dirt Slopp 1:31.3

Blue Stars Farm Total 2.0.0.13 ALLT 0.0.0.10 --------17------ 17-17-18 35.4F 36.5-34.9 6-4-4 38.7F      38.5 8-7-6 39.7F      40.2 5-2-2 40.8F 38.1-41.2 9-9-5 38.9F 38.3-39.9
Takayuki Kakiuchi <--[Closer] ALLD 2.0.0.3 4 W 1 0 0 0 Capital Rich(JPN)(2.0) All Steal(JPN)(1.0) Out Raising(JPN)(1.0) Furetsushunoue(-0.7) Ivy Idaten(JPN)(0.6)
Satono Diamond C4 24 TKOT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.0 Aug 30/25 39 3NIIGATA3

Concertmaster(JPN) Ko Nagahama NAKT 0.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.1 Maiden MDN             
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 16th /18 No.11 Fav. 7

6 10 Ascolti Bay Yoichi Kuroiwa NIGT 0.0.0.1 2200 0.0.0.0 478     A Sugawara 57.0                                         
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 1800m Turf Firm 1:49.4             

Northern Farm Total 0.0.0.1 ALLT 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 18-18 34.5F 35.5-34.9
Akiyoshi Kojima <-[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 1 Kyoei Good(JPN)(1.9)
Novellist H5 53 21,056,000 Yen TKOT 0.1.1.1 2400 0.0.0.1 Nov 15/25 59 3FUKUSHIMA3 Nov 9/25 59 3FUKUSHIMA2 Oct 12/25 58 4TOKYO4 Sep 14/25 40 4NAKAYAMA4 Apr 26/25 57 1FUKUSHIMA5

Margot Solare(JPN) Naota Uezato NAKT 0.0.0.2 1800 1.0.2.1 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win IIMORIYAMA TOKU 1-Win
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.1.3 2000 0.1.0.2 5th /16 No.13 Fav.11 8th /16 No. 3 Fav. 8 8th /11 No.10 Fav.10 11th /15 No.15 Fav. 8 7th /13 No. 2 Fav. 4

7 11 Increscent Chestnut Shigenobu Isaka NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.1 444 0 N Uezato 55.0 444 -2 N Uezato 55.0 446 -2 N Uezato 55.0 448 -2 K Ogino 58.0 450 0 K Kikuzawa 58.0
(Monsun) Four Seasons 0.0.0.2 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2600m Turf Firm 2:40.9 2600m Turf Firm 2:43.1 2400m Turf Firm 2:25.7 1800m Dirt Good 1:55.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.3

Shiraoi Farm Shadai Corporation .. Total 1.1.2.9 ALLT 1.1.2.8 ---------------- 1-1-1 37.6F 36.7-37.3 12-16-16 34.6F 38.1-35.1 1-1-1 35.1F 37.3-34.3 10-8-8 39.3F 37.3-36.9 1-1-1 36.3F 35.4-35.3
Ryohei Maeda <----[FrontRunner] ALLD 0.0.0.1 8WOver 0 1 1 2 Brillar Diamante(J(0.3) Birkenhead(JPN)(0.6) Aaron's Rod(JPN)(0.8) Kyokirambu(JPN)(3.4) Carino(JPN)(1.0)
Deep Impact G7 63 36,102,000 Yen TKOT 0.5.2.3 2400 0.3.0.3 Jan 17/26 62 1NAKAYAMA6 Sep 27/25 54 4NAKAYAMA8 Aug 31/25 45 3NIIGATA4 Jun 15/25 62 3TOKYO4 May 17/25 68 1NIIGATA5

For Good(JPN) Seinosuke Yoshimura NAKT 0.0.1.5 1800 0.1.2.0 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win HYOKO TOKUBETSU 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win SENKAKUWAN TOKU 1-Win
58.0 Miho FUKT 0.1.0.2 2000 1.3.1.6 7th /12 No. 3 Fav.10 14th /16 No.15 Fav.10 11th /11 No.12 Fav. 6 7th /14 No. 2 Fav. 7 2nd /9 No. 2 Fav. 7

7 12 Wickedly Perfect Dark Bay Sakae Kunieda NIGT 1.1.0.4 2200 0.0.2.5 500 -10 A Sugawara 58.0 510 0 K Ogino 58.0 510 +2 K Ogino 58.0 508 +2 K Ogino 58.0 506 0 K Ogino 58.0
(Sunday Silence) BL Four Seasons 0.1.3.2 WETT 0.0.3.1 2500 0.0.0.0 2200m Turf Firm 2:12.6 2200m Turf Firm 2:14.5 2200m Turf Firm 2:18.6 2000m Turf Good 2:02.8 2000m Turf Good 2:03.2

Northern Farm Total 1.7.5.15 ALLT 1.7.5.15 ------ 7-------- 8-8-9 35.5F 36.6-35.6 15-13-15 35.5F 36.9-34.5 2-2-5 40.4F 35.6-35.5 3-4-3 35.1F 37.6-34.6 3-2 34.9F 37.8-35.0
Yoshimasa Ema <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 3 W 1 1 1 4 Cliffhanger(JPN)(0.6) Sanka Shigure(JPN)(2.0) Triple Cork(JPN)(5.0) Dantsu Fighter(JPN(0.9) Anteros(JPN)(0.0)
Kizuna H5 70 20,700,000 Yen TKOT 1.3.2.5 2400 1.2.2.3 May 3/25 55 2TOKYO3 Mar 23/25 58 2NAKAYAMA8 Feb 16/25 54 1TOKYO6 Dec 21/24 59 5NAKAYAMA7 Nov 23/24 63 5TOKYO7

Trust Boss(JPN) Kosei Miura NAKT 0.1.0.2 1800 0.0.0.2 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win NOEL SHO 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.1.0.1 4th /6 No. 5 Fav. 3 2nd /16 No.11 Fav. 4 7th /16 No. 1 Fav. 6 6th /18 No.13 Fav. 6 3rd /12 No.10 Fav. 4

8 13 3 Westray Bay Fumimasa Takahashi NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.2 434 0 K Miura 58.0 434 -6 K Miura 57.0 440 +4 A Sugawara 57.0 436 +8 K Miura 56.0 428 0 K Tosaki 56.0
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons 0.2.0.2 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.1.0.0 2000m Turf Firm 1:59.1 2500m Turf Firm 2:33.0 2400m Turf Firm 2:27.5 2200m Turf Firm 2:12.9 2400m Turf Firm 2:25.0

Kinya Murakami Total 1.4.2.9 ALLT 1.4.2.9 ---------------- 5-5-4 34.1F 35.6-34.2 13-7-8 35.7F 30.8-36.1 9-8-8 34.2F 37.6-34.2 16-13-10 35.0F 34.7-35.7 6-8-8 34.9F 36.5-35.4
Richiko Suganami <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 1 2 Dual Wielder(JPN)(0.8) Iklil(JPN)(0.1) Iklil(JPN)(0.5) Can't Wait(JPN)(1.2) Danon Whitney(JPN)(0.3)
Gold Ship G6 54 23,560,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.3 2400 0.1.1.7 Feb 1/26 56 1TOKYO2 Aug 10/25 50 3CHUKYO6 May 24/25 51 2KYOTO9 May 4/25 56 2TOKYO4 Mar 23/25 53 1HANSHIN8

Penetrate Go(JPN) Yutaka Yoshida NAKT 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.1 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
58.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.1.0.4 8th /15 No.12 Fav.13 8th /13 No. 9 Fav. 5 6th /16 No. 7 Fav. 6 6th /10 No. 7 Fav. 2 6th /14 No. 7 Fav. 3

8 14 Second no Hoshi Grey Hirofumi Toda NIGT 0.0.0.2 2200 0.1.0.2 458 +22 Y Ando 58.0 436 +4 S Yoshimura 57.0 432 0 S Yoshimura 57.0 432 -8 R Sakai 58.0 440 -8 Y Kawada 58.0
(Stay Gold) Four Seasons 0.1.2.4 WETT 0.0.0.1 2500 0.0.0.0 1600m Dirt Stand 1:38.7 1900m Dirt Stand 2:02.6 1800m Dirt Good 1:52.6 2100m Dirt Good 2:13.9 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.2

Deguchi Bokujo Total 0.4.4.21 ALLT 0.3.1.15 -- 8------------ 14-14 37.3F 35.5-37.2 11-11-11 38.2F 30.9-38.3 14-14-13 37.9F 35.5-38.6 4-6-5 37.2F 32.4-36.9 11-12-12 38.0F 37.6-37.1
Toshiyuki Maekawa <--[Closer] ALLD 0.1.3.6 1 W 0 0 1 6 Tsunesan(JPN)(1.6) Meikei Rosetta(JPN(1.7) Shah Zaman(JPN)(0.7) Seiun Galleon(JPN)(0.9) Little Hapi(JPN)(1.9)

TOKYO Turf 2400m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.02.13～2026.02.12）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Duramente  49   5   8   7  29 0.102 0.265
 2 Rey de Oro  31   5   4   1  21 0.161 0.290
 3 Epiphaneia  28   5   2   3  18 0.179 0.250
 4 Kizuna  61   3   6   8  44 0.049 0.148
 5 Rulership  27   3   5   3  16 0.111 0.296
 6 Cheval Grand  22   3   4   3  12 0.136 0.318
 7 Kitasan Black  18   3   2   1  12 0.167 0.278
 8 Fierement  12   2   2   1   7 0.167 0.333
 9 Mikki Rocket  16   2   2   0  12 0.125 0.250
10 Bricks and Mortar  14   2   1   1  10 0.143 0.214
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⑦
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－－－－－－－
④⑨⑭

①
－－－－－－－

⑧
②⑩

　(Bracket)
  (Place)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
18 25 18 17 27 16 18 17

February 15, 2026 TOKYO 6R  MIX DES, Special Weight, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:15,620,000 Yen 2400m, Turf


